. . . Pharm.D Result 2014
Jinnah University For Women

Karachi.

NO.Exam/Conf/Result.

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed Pharm.D (Morning) Final Examination, 2014.

S.# SeatNo. Enrolment No. Name Father's Name CGPR Positions
1 1011662  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11560 Rabia Sheikh Muhammad Salah Uddin 3.94 First
2 1011604  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11502 Alishah Zaheer Ahmed 3.92 Second
3 1011613  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11511 Asma Monazzam Monazzam Hasnain 3.91 Third
4 1011659  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11557 Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad Azam Khan 3.90

5 1011672  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11570 Sakina Murtaza Ali Murtaza Ali 3.88

6 2910139  2009/Pharm/Pharm.D/10037 Areej Anwar Anwar Ahmed Taqi 3.88

7 1011701  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11599 Yamna Marriam Saleem Muhammad Saleem 3.87

8 1011621 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11519 Fizza Kazim Syed Muhammad Kazim 3.86

9 1011616  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11514 Azra Irshad Irshad Khan 3.85

10 1011649  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11547 Mehreen Jamshed Jamshed Anwar 3.85

11 1011670 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11568 Sadia Igbal Sharafat Hussain 3.85

12 1011700 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11598 Warda Jawaid Syed Jawaid Ali 3.85

13 1011639 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11537 Maha Zaheer Ahmed 3.84

14 1011617 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11515 Farah Hussain Igrar Hussain 3.81

15 1011673  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11571 Samar Tariq Abbasi Muhammad Tariq Abbasi 3.81

16 1011631 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11529 Igra Sultana Ghulam Yasin 3.80

17 1011681  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11579 Shahzadi Kanwal Abdul Majid Paracha 3.80

18 1011698 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11596 Urooj Bokhari Syed Muhammad Moosa Bokhari 3.79

19 1011627 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11525 Hina Qamar Ali Syed Qamar Ali Jaffery 3.76

20 1011643  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11541 Mahwish Magbool Magbool Hussain 3.76

21 1011646  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11544 Maria Nawaz Karim Nawaz 3.71

22 1011686  2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11584 Sidrah Andleeb Abdul Haq 3.69

23 1011695 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11593 Ummara Khan Naseem Dad Khan 3.69

24 1011615 2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11513 Ayesha Habib Ghulam Habib 3.67
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S.# Seat No.
25 1011606
26 1011632
27 1011640
28 1011647
29 1011603
30 1011618
31 1011660
32 1011622
33 1011664
34 1011687
35 1011642
36 1011704
37 2910196
38 1011625
39 1011635
40 1011644
41 1011667
42 1011653
43 1011608
44 1011637
45 1011693
46 1011624
47 1011666
48 1011658
49 1011682
50 1011638
51 1011654
52 1011669
53 1011685
54 1011607

Enrolment No.

2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11504
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11530
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11538
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11545
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11501
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11516
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11558
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11520
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11562
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11585
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11540
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11602
2009/Pharm/Pharm.D/10094
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11523
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11533
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11542
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11565
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11551
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11506
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11535
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11591
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11522
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11564
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11556
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11580
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11536
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11552
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11567
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11583
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11505

Name

Anam Islahi
Javeria
Maha Shahid
Maria Riaz
Aisha Arshad

Farah Naz

Qurat Ul Ain Muhammad Saleem

Hafiza Rabeea Nisar
Reeba Akhtar
Sitwat Aslam Khan
Mahrukh

Yusra Naeem
Persa Raza
Hareem Rashid
Kiran Illahi

Maira Khalid
Rukhsar

Mobeen Islam
Anum Ejaz
Madiha Khalid
Tazeen Hanif
Hajra Begum
Rubina Afzal
Nimra Zamir
Sidra Ayub
Madiha Khalid
Momal Sheikh
Sadaf Younus
Sidra Omair Malik

Anam Qureshi

Father's Name

Muhammad Shameem
Muhammad Arif Bawany
Muhammad Shahid

Riaz Ahmed

Arshad Hussain
Muhammad Raja
Muhammad Saleem
Nisar Ahmed

Syed Akhtar Hussain Shah
Muhammad Aslam Khan
Kausar Hayat Khan
Naeem Hussain

Mohsin Raza
Muhammad Rashid
Ghulam Rasool
Muhammad Khalid Azhar
Muhammad Ali
Muhammad Islam

Ejaz Ahmed

Muhammad Khalid Sagheer
Muhammad Hanif Saeed
Kaleem Yousuf
Muhammad Afzal

Zamir Uddin Khan
Muhammad Ayub
Choudhry Khalid Pervaiz
Sheikh Alamgir

Muhammad Younus Ismail Mulla

Muhammad Omair Ibrahimi

Shaikh Muhammad Ismail Qureshi

CGPR

Positions

3.66
3.66
3.66
3.65
3.63
3.63
3.62
3.61
3.61
3.61
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.59
3.59
3.59
3.59
3.58
3.57
3.57
3.56
3.54
3.54
3.53
3.53
3.52
3.52
3.52
3.52
3.51
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S.# Seat No.
55 1011605
56 1011612
57 1011623
58 1011665
59 1011680
60 1011655
61 1011614
62 1011679
63 1011651
64 1011620
65 1011629
66 1011688
67 1011691
68 1011633
69 1011692
70 1011677
71 1011628
72 1011657
73 1011650
74 1011703
75 2910150
76 1011689
77 1011678
78 1011690
79 289058

80 1011602
81 1011610
82 1011706
83 1011652
84 1011648

Enrolment No.

2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11503
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11510
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11521
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11563
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11578
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11553
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11512
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11577
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11549
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11518
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11527
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11586
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11589
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11531
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11590
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11575
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11526
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11555
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11548
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11601
2009/Pharm/Pharm.D/10048
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11587
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11576
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11588
2008/Pharm/Pharm.D/8939

2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11500
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11508
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11604
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11550
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11546

Name

Almas Shamim

Arva Rawat

Hafsa Waheed
Rohina Anies
Shafag Mazahir
Muneeba Binte Bashir
Atika Rabbani
Shabana Jan
Mehwish Khan
Fatima Umoodi
Huma Anis
Sumayya llyas
Syeda Sundas Tariq
Kanza Irfan

Syeda Uzma Zehra
Sana Mashal

Hira Siddiqui

Nida Fatima Patel
Mebhrish E Zahra
Yumna Javed
Bushra Khan

Syeda Asra Masroor
Sara Saeed Ahmed
Syeda Munazzah Rizvi
Sanam Memon
Abia Arif

Areeba Afser
Zainab Ghayas
Mehwish Nisar

Maryam Faheem

Father's Name

Syed Shamim Akhter
Muhammad Saeed Rawat
Abdul Waheed
Muhammad Anies
Mazahir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed Siddiqui
Ghulam Rabbani

Jan Muhammad
Shafaat Rasool Khan
Abdul Nasir Sheikh
Syed Anis Ahmed
Muhammad llyas

Syed Tarig Shah

Syed Irfan Ahmed

Syed Sibtain Raza
Muhammad Pervez
Sami Uddin Siddiqui
Nazir Ahmed Patel
Syed Warasat Ali

Javed Saeed
Muhammad Atique Khan
Syed Masroor Zafar
Saeed Ahmed

Syed Atta Ur Rub Rizvi
Muhammad Ali Memon
Arif Nawab Gill

Syed Muhammad Afser
Muhammad Ghayas
Nisar Ahmed Shahid

Muhammad Faheem

CGPR

3.50
3.48
3.48
3.48
3.47
3.46
3.45
3.45
3.43
3.42
3.41
3.40
3.38
3.35
3.35
3.33
3.27
3.27
3.24
3.24
3.23
3.22
3.20
3.18
3.16
3.14
3.12
3.12
3.08
3.07
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S.# Seat No.
85 1011683
86 1011684
87 1011636
88 1011668
89 1010781
90 1011656
91 1011626
92 1011645
93 1011696
94 1011630
95 1011609
96 2910251

Enrolment No.

2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11581
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11582
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11534
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11566
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/10679
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11554
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11524
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11543
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11594
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11528
2010/Pharm/Pharm.D/11507
2009/Pharm/Pharm.D/10149

Name

Sidra ljaz
Sidra Magbool
Lubna Shah
Sabahat Amin
Rumaisa Hassan
Nazia Farooq
Hiba Igbal
Manam Aghai
Unza Ahmad
Igra Maryam
Anum Ghazal

Urooj Hayder

Father's Name

Muhammad ljaz
Magbool Ahmed
Syed Mubarak Shah
Muhammad Aminullah
Sharif Ul Hassan
Muhammad Farooq
Syed Igbal Hussain
Imran Aghai

Ahmad Ali Memon
Saeed Abbas Bukhari
Ghazal Yousuf

Hayder Ali Khan

CGPR

Positions

3.03
3.01
3.00
2.96
2.95
2.94
2.94
2.88
2.82
2.80
2.75
2.61
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